
denbraven.com BETTER RESULTS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE

Better results through Knowledge

Den Braven ‘s company payoff is “Better results through Knowledge”. 

Our Centre of Excellence accumulates knowledge which provides her 

with the latest market insights, developments and trends. 

This knowledge is shared within the Den Braven Group and amongst our 

customers and end-users.

This process enables our relations to achieve higher efficiency and better 

results. This is the true meaning of  “Better results through Knowledge”. 

Visit our website to discover more about what the Centre of Excellence 

could mean for you!

Colour: Article code: EAN code:

White

Grey

Concrete Grey

Light Grey

Black

Transparent

Transparent Grey

Jasmin

Manhattan

Pergamon

Beige

Brown

Bronze

Anthracite

Aluminium

RAL 9002 Grey/White

Silver Grey

RAL 9001 Crème White

10324901

12000333

12001014

12000826

10349524

10342101

10333401

10423101

10422101

11122801

12005426

10343401

12001015

10414201

12001260

12001720

10706701

10875201

8711595087940

8711595128889

8711595154796

8711595138864

8711595120692

8711595087919

8711595087933

8711595087872

8711595087889

8711595087896

8711595181365

8711595087858

8711595154819

8711595131186

8711595158107

8711595163576

8711595087957

8711595087902

How to order

Silicone-No is available in 310 ml cartridges packed per 12 in a 

box. Other packaging like 400 ml and 600 ml sausages are 

available on request. To order your specific Silicone-NO, please 

find below the article

Silicone-NO

Silicone-NO

Centre of Excellence

A versatile neutral silicone
sealant for sanitary, building,
glazing and facade joints



denbraven.com

Silicone-NO

Technical Performances

Density    1,02 g/ml

Shore-A hardness   16°

Elongation at break   500%

Tensile strength   1,22 Mpa

Skin formation   8 minutes

Curing time   2 mm/day

Permeability   an = 0,018 m3/h

Permeability test   till 1050 Pa

Visit our website to download the full technical

specifications of the Silicone-NO.

Silicone-NO

Visit Den Braven YouTube channel

Den Braven offers a wide variety of USP, Application

and Commercial movies via here website and

YouTube channel. Scan the below displayed QR

Code to visit the USP movie of the original

Silicone-NO:

Product Descriptions

Silicone-NO is a versatile neutral silicone sealant for sanitary, 

building, glazing and façade joints, which cures under influence 

of humidity to form a durable elastic rubber.

Applications

Silicone-NO is specially developed for durable elastic sealing of 

expansion joints in concrete and brickwork, connections joints, 

curtain wall constructions, glazing systems, kitchens, 

bathrooms, showers and industrial applications.

Certifications

EN 15651-1: F-EXT-INT-CC 25LM

EN 15651-2: G-CC 25LM

EN 15651-3: S XS2

EN 1026: Air loss (till 1050 Pa and 0,018m3/h @ 650 Pa)

•  Neutral curing silicone

•  For façade, glazing and sanitary

•  Perfect bonding without primer

•  Excellent resistance to UV, water

 and weather

•  Tested till 1050 Pa on air loss in

 passive housing

BETTER RESULTS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE

Silicone-NO
A versatile neutral silicone
sealant for sanitary, building,
glazing and facade joints


