# Silicone-NO

# How to order

Silicone-No is available in 310 ml cartridges packed per 12 in a box. Other packaging like 400 ml and 600 ml sausages are available on request. To order your specific Silicone-NO, please find below the article

Colour:	Article code:	EAN code:
White	10324901	8711595087940
Grey	12000333	8711595128889
Concrete Grey	12001014	8711595154796
Light Grey	12000826	8711595138864
Black	10349524	8711595120692
Transparent	10342101	8711595087919
Transparent Grey	10333401	8711595087933
Jasmin	10423101	8711595087872
Manhattan	10422101	8711595087889
Pergamon	11122801	8711595087896
Beige	12005426	8711595181365
Brown	10343401	8711595087858
Bronze	12001015	8711595154819
Anthracite	10414201	8711595131186
Aluminium	12001260	8711595158107
RAL 9002 Grey/White	12001720	8711595163576
Silver Grey	10706701	8711595087957
RAL 9001 Crème White	10875201	8711595087902



denbraven.com

could mean for you!

BETTER RESULTS THROUGH KNOWLEDGE



# Silicone-NO

### **Product Descriptions**

Silicone-NO is a versatile neutral silicone sealant for sanitary, building, glazing and façade joints, which cures under influence of humidity to form a durable elastic rubber.

## **Applications**

Silicone-NO is specially developed for durable elastic sealing of expansion joints in concrete and brickwork, connections joints, curtain wall constructions, glazing systems, kitchens, bathrooms, showers and industrial applications.

### Certifications

EN 15651-1: F-EXT-INT-CC 25LM

EN 15651-2: G-CC 25LM

EN 15651-3: S XS2

EN 1026: Air loss (till 1050 Pa and 0,018m3/h @ 650 Pa)







# Silicone-NO

#### **Technical Performances**

Permeability test

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{Density} & 1,02 \text{ g/ml} \\ \text{Shore-A hardness} & 16^{\circ} \\ \text{Elongation at break} & 500\% \\ \text{Tensile strength} & 1,22 \text{ Mpa} \\ \text{Skin formation} & 8 \text{ minutes} \\ \text{Curing time} & 2 \text{ mm/day} \\ \text{Permeability} & \text{an} = 0,018 \text{ m3/h} \\ \end{array}$ 

Visit our website to download the full technical specifications of the Silicone-NO.



till 1050 Pa

#### Visit Den Braven YouTube channel

Den Braven offers a wide variety of USP, Application and Commercial movies via here website and YouTube channel. Scan the below displayed QR Code to visit the USP movie of the original Silicone-NO:



denbraven.com